“There is a delight in the hardy life of the open. There are no words that can tell the hidden spirit of the wilderness that can reveal its
mystery, its melancholy and its charm. The nation behaves well if it treats the natural resources as assets which it must turn over to the

next generation increased and not impaired in value. Conservation means development as much as it does protection.”

— Theodore Roosevelt

Welcome to DSC’s Inaugural Summer Expo & Foundation Gala scheduled for July 17-19 at the Gaylord Texan in Grapevine!
This premier event brings together exhibitors from around the world, together with industry leaders and conservation advocates
for a great summer experience complete with seminars, top outfitters, fine outdoor gear, banquets, evening entertainment,
along with several exciting auctions and raffles occurring throughout. To follow, are the generous donations received as of

DONOR
4Aces Outfitters
Africa Maximum Safaris

Africa Maximum Safaris

African Elephant Hair
Bracelet — Safari Jewelry

African Sporting Creations
African Tradition Wine
Alaska Fish Catcher Lodge
Alpha Whitetails
Armageddon Gear
Armageddon Gear

ARU Game Lodges

ATP Hunt

Badass Workbench
Badass Workbench
Ballard's Guide Service

Big Country Veterans

Blue Reef Caribbean
Resorts

Brian Fienhold

Brian Fienhold

press time (updated weekly).

2025 DSC SUMMER EXPO & DSCF GALA DONATIONS

ITEM

10-Day Cape Buffalo, Sable and Roan Hunt for One Hunter in South Africa - Includes Trophy Fees
8-Day/9-Night Cape Buffalo and Nyala Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in South

Africa - Includes Trophy Fees

8-Day/9-Night Plains Game Safari for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in South Africa -

Includes Trophy Fees

Beautiful SPARKLE Bracelet

OverTusker Doctors Bag with Warthog Closure

Wine Tasting for 50 People at Your Location

2-Day/3-Night Fishing Adventure for Two Anglers in Alaska

4-Day Whitetail Deer Fair Chase Hunt for One Hunter in Illinois - Includes Trophy Fee
Armageddon Gear Waterfowlers Blind Bag and Hat

Armageddon Gear Medium Duffle, Padded Shotgun Case and Top-Zip Utility Pouch
10-Day/11-Night Veld to Fork Experience for Six Couples in Namibia

4-Day Balearian Goat Hunt for One Hunter in Spain - Includes Trophy Fee

Heavy Duty Garage Stool

All-Steel Captain Stool

Half-Day Fishing Trip for One Angler on Pat Mayse Lake in Texas

2-Day Helicopter "Top Gun" Hog Hunt for Four Hunters in Texas - Includes VIP Passes

7-Day/7-Night Belizean Barrier Reef Fishing Adventure for Four Anglers - Includes Deep Sea

Fishing, Diving and More!

Framed Duck Stamp with Miniatures by Ken Michaelsen

Set of Four Professionally Framed Dangerous Game Lithograph Prints

VALUE

$41,000
$29,000
$19,600
$1,995
$1,200
$4,500
$3,800
$5,300
$510
$505
$122,530
$15,720
$625
$625
$200
$20,000
$21,910
$1,500

$2,500



Brooks & Elyse Puckett
Buck Moon to the Pecos

Canadian Guide Outfitters

Candy Woolley Exotic
Handbags

Capital Farm Credit
Cascade Fur Salon
Cedar Eaters

Champion Ranch

Choctaw Hunting Lodge &
Larry Weishuhn

Cindy Swisher

Clint Orms Engravers &
Silversmiths

Columbia Pressworks

Congo & Gabon
Adventures

Craig Dixon
Craig Dixon
Craig Dixon
Craig Dixon

Crusader Safaris

Cynthie's Wildlife
Originals

Dan & Darlene Cabela

Deep Patagonia Fishing -
Dickie Miles

Defense Hearing
Devin Rowe Bronze
Devoted Dove Jewelry

Dickie Miles Outdoors

Driftwood Valley
Outfitters

DSC Foundation

Dzombo Hunting Safaris

El Durangueno Ranch,
Conroe Taxidermy
& Larry Weishuhn

Exciting Outdoors
Fedha Nyuki

Fernando Saiz - Spain

"Dagga Boy" - Limited Edition Cape Buffalo Bronze by R.C. Hunt

3-Day/2-Night Rio Grande Turkey Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in Texas -
Includes Trophy Fees

5-Day Vancouver Island Black Bear Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in B.C., Canada -
Includes Best Available Bear

Python Skin Evening Clutch with Gold-Tone Chain
Turtlebox Outdoor Speaker

Ladies Natural Lynx Jacket with White Fox Trim
5-Night Stay in Colorado at the Wiley Spur Ranch

3-Day Scimitar Horn Oryx Hunt for One Hunter and One Observer in Texas - Includes Trophy Fee

3-Day Choctaw McNab for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Oklahoma — Includes Trophy
Fees for Buffalo Bison, Eastern Wild Turkey and More!

Two Pairs of Signature Cuffs by Beyond Cuffs

$5,000 Credit Towards Creating Your Own Clint Orms Heirloom

Leather Topographic Map of Texas

13-Day Dwarf Buffalo and Forest Species Hunt for One Hunter in the Republic of Congo
Sterling Davenport Custom Rifle in 416 Dakota with Leupold Scope

Gene Ingham Custom Knife (3x at $550 Each)

Cape Buffalo Leather and Zebra Skin Purse

Tibetan Silver Pendant with Floral and Animal Repoussé Design

5-Day Plains Game Safari for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in S. Africa - Includes Trophy Fees
"Rocky Mountain King" - Limited Edition Bronze Artwork by Cynthie Fisher
3-Day/2-Night Stay for Three Couples with at Asante Lodging in Texas

7-Day/7-Night Fishing Trip for Four Anglers in Santa Cruz, Bolivia

Custom Edge 90 Molded Electronic Hearing Protection

"Southern Treasure" - Rhino Bronze Sculpture by Devin Rowe

Christ Medallion Set in 14k Gold

5-Day/5-Night High-Volume Dove and Pigeon Hunt for Four Hunters in Argentina

9-Day/10-Night Moose, Mountain Goat or Elk Hunt for One Hunter in B.C., Canada - Includes
Trophy Fee

LIMITED EDITION #1 Exhibition Grade Weatherby Model 307™ in .300 WBY Mag
7-Day/7-Night Plains Game Hunt for One Hunter in Namibia - Includes Trophy Fees

5-Day Coues Deer Hunt for One Hunter with Larry Weishuhn in Mexico - Includes Trophy Fee,
Taxidermy, Rifle, Scope, Ammo and More!

4-Day/5-Night Cast & Blast for Six Hunters/Anglers in Argentina
Exquisite Ladies Handbag

4-Day/4-Night Iberian Red Deer Hunt for One Hunter in Spain - Includes Trophy Fee

$2,000
$7,000
$9,990
$1,600
$450
$11,000
$6,500
$14,750
$20,000
$150
$5,000
$2,200
$32,000
$10,000
$1,650
$500
$100
$10,000
$5,200
$8,000
$27,960
$2,200
$8,000
$3,250
$17,800
$22,000
$5,900

$15,000

$10,000

$24,000
$1,200

$8,200



Flint & Flame

Flint & Flame

Flint & Flame

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC

Friend of DSC
Frontera Wingshooting
G5 Outdoors

Game Trackers Africa
Gaylord Texan Resort
Gaylord Texan Resort
Glen Dene Hunting
Glen Dene Hunting
God's Country
Graham Jones Safaris
Hatada Whitetail
Herederos Hunting
HGA Fundraising

Hill Country Rifles
Hoffpauir Polis
Holland & Holland

Holloway Furs

Holt Caterpillar &
La Oruga Hunting Camp

Hunt Trip Spain

Infinito Safaris

Classic 20-Piece Knife Set

Robinson Field Knife No.1 (GP)

Hunters' Knife Collection

Collection of Hunting Books by Bazzy, Yuren, Bromwich

Ladies Outerwear and Accessories Package

Collection of Hunting Books by Serras Pires, Carmichael, Balson

Collection of Hunting Books by Wilson, Golabchi, Damm & Franco

Collection of Hunting Books by Robertson, von Reitnauer, Hunter

DSC Life Member Boyt Duffel, Backpack and Accessory Sling Pack

Collection of Hunting Books by Yoshimoto, Broom, Everett

Collection of Hunting Books by Nichols, Frisna, Semjen, Bayer & Vasaros

Collection of Hunting Books by Boddington, Morris, Almeida, Rupp

Collection of Hunting Books by Schultz, Pedrotti & Reneau, Dr. Towell & Geist, Anderson
Framed Pastel Artwork by Linda Lemon

4-Day/3-Night High-Volume Dove Hunt for Ten Hunters in Argentina (2x at $21,300 each)

G5 Outdoor Junction Rifle in 6.5 Creedmoor

7-Day Cape Buffalo Hunt for One Hunter in Tanzania's Famed Selous Game Reserve - Includes
Trophy Fee

50-Minute Spa Service for One at the Relache Spa at the Gaylord Texan

Two-Night Stay at the Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center

5-Day Gold Medal Stag Hunt for One Hunter and One Observer in NZ - Includes Trophy Fee
Full Grain Leather Rifle Case with Sherpa Lined Interior and Matching Ammo Pouch
3-Day/2-Night American Alligator and Wild Boar Hunt for Two Hunters in Florida

7-Day Spiral Horn Slam for Two Hunters in South Africa - Includes Trophy Fees

2-Day Whitetail Deer Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Texas - Includes Trophy Fee
5-Day Spanish Game Safari for Two Hunters and Two Observers - Includes Trophy Credit
Vacation Passport - Choice Between Dublin, Amalfi Coast, Napa Valley or Bordeaux

HCR Pathfinder Rifle Chambered in 7mm PRC

Hoffpauir Polis All-Terrain Vehicle

Holland & Holland Experience for Two in London - Tour, Lunch and Shooting Instructions

Red Dyed Chinchilla/Rex Rabbit Throw

3-Day/2-Night Nilgai Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters at the King Ranch in Texas -
Includes Trophy Fees

5-Day Roe Deer Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Spain - Includes Trophy Fee

12-Day Surf and Turf Safari for Two Hunters in Mozambique - Includes Trophy Credit and More!

$2,336
$250
$1,300
$375
$350
$375
$375
$375
$350
$375
$375
$375
$375
$2,500
$42,600
$2,500
$20,200
$250
$900
$15,950
$650
$7,400
$20,000
$20,000
$16,400
$5,200
$5,000
$23,000
$7,500
$2,000
$17,500
$9,750

$30,000



Inkulu Adventures

Jan Oelofse Hunting
Janet Beesley

Jannie Otto Safaris
Jennifer Reffalt
Jennifer Reffalt

John Scurr Hunting
Joshua Creek Ranch
Joshua Spies

Joshua Tobey Studios

Kildala Adventures Ltd
Kilombero North
King Ranch, Inc.
Lake Antler Works
Lakonia Imports, LLC
Limcroma Safaris
Lochinvar Safaris
Loma Vista of Texas
Loma Vista of Texas
Loma Vista of Texas
Loma Vista of Texas
Loma Vista of Texas

LOREC Ranch Home

Luck O' The Irish Fishing
Guide Service

Mark & Carol Little
Mark Rose Ranch Sales
Mark Rose Ranch Sales

Mark Rose Ranch Sales

Mescalero Big Game
Hunts

Mexico Hunts -
Sergio Jimenez

Michael Core CPA
Michael Core CPA

Michael Sieve

7-Day White Rhino and Crocodile Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in South Africa -
Includes Trophy Fees

5-Day Plains Game Safari for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Namibia - Includes Trophy Fees
Givenchy Antigona Black Leather Satchel

6-Day Plains Game Safari for Two Hunters and Two Observers in S. Africa - Includes Trophy Fees
Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Sapphire and Diamond Hoop Earrings

Ladies 14K Yellow Gold and Amethyst Earrings with Matching Pendant Necklace

4-Day Red Stag Hunt for Two Hunters in South Island, New Zealand - Includes Trophy Fees
2-Day/1-Night Upland Bird Hunt for Two Hunters in the Texas Hill Country

Original Artwork by Joshua Spies

"Triumph" - Stag Bronze with Walnut Base by Wildlife Artist Joshua Tobey

6-Day Black Bear Hunt for One Hunter in Kitimat, British Columbia - Includes Harvest Fee

14-Day/13-Night Leopard and Cape Buffalo Hunt for One Hunter with Rick Warren in Tanzania -
Includes Trophy Fee

1-Day Nilgai Hunt for One Hunter in Texas - Includes Trophy Fee

Custom Crafted Antler Horn Desk

Award-Winning Gourmet Collection of Premium Greek Products

10-Day Plains Game Safari for Two Hunters in South Africa - Includes Trophy Fees
5-Day Red Stag Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in New Zealand - Includes Trophy Fee
American Bison Tote (2x Each at $350)

Ladies American Bison Cowboy Boots

Ladies American Bison Jacket

Men's American Bison Jacket

Men's American Bison Vest

Custom Accent Chairs for Your Trophy Room!

1-Day Fishing Trip for Four Anglers on Lake Tawakoni in Texas

Sardinha Cork Crossbody, Capybara Leather Handbag and Aria Moda SL Scarf
Special Edition Custom Engraved Colt Defender .45 ACP

Rose's Pecan Smoked Barbeque Pack & Arctic Ultra Rolling Cooler (2x at $850 Each)

Beretta A400 XPlor Action 20 GA Shotgun

5-Day/6-Night Management Bull EIk Hunt for One or Two Hunters in New Mexico

8-Day Carmen Island Weemsi Desert Bighorn Sheep Hunt for One Hunter and One
Non-Hunter in Mexico - Includes Trophy Fee

Warthog Necklace with Hand Painted Zebras
Two Matching Impala Pillows Handcrafted by Animal Artistry

"Elephants and Red Hartebeest" - Original Oil Painting by Wildlife Artist Michael Sieve

$42,500
$11,000
$2,390
$16,300
$8,540
$7,020
$23,000
$2,150
$7,500
$3,400
$10,900
$125,000
$3,500
$19,000
$200
$15,000
$25,250
$700
$400
$500
$650
$500
$7,500
$550
$200
$4,500
$1,700
$2,000
$30,000
$75,000
$3,000
$600

$4,400



Novagrade

The Original Kansas
Trophy Whitetails
The Original Windmill
Ceiling Fan Co.

The Original Windmill
Ceiling Fan Co.

Ox Hunting Ranch

Pacific Fins Resort

Parker Boot Company
The Peak Antler Company
Performance Top Drives
Poitahue Hunting

Q, LLC

Rebecca Creek Distillery

RecordBuck Ranch

RecordBuck Ranch &
Abe & Tori Nayfa

Redneck Blinds
Rick Young Outdoors

Rockin' Feet

Russ Field Safaris &
Wildly Africa

Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy

Russell & Mary Edith Stacy

Digiscope Adapter and Branded Travel Duffle (4x at $300 Each)

2-Day/2-Night Whitetail Deer Hunt for One Hunter in Kansas - Includes Trophy Fee
Custom-Designed Windmill Ceiling Fan

Custom Autographed Seating Bench

3-Day Aoudad Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Uvalde, Texas - Includes Trophy Fee
2-Day/3-Night Fishing Adventure for Two Anglers in Guatemala

Custom Pair of Bespoke Western Boots in All American Alligator

"Wild Flight"- Antler Art Depicting a Bald Eagle's Powerful Decent

$4,000 Certificate for Full Vehicle Body Liner Spray

5-Day/6-Night Red Stag Hunt for Two Hunters in Argentina - Includes Trophy Fees
BoomBox SBR 8.6 Caliber Semi-Auto with Short Chop Silencer

Rebecca Creek Whiskey, Enchanted Rock Vodka and Distillery Tour for Six in San Antonio

3-Day/2-Night Addax Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Texas - Includes Trophy Fee

3-Day/2-Night Addax and Waterbuck Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Texas -
Includes Trophy Fees

The Big Country 6x7 Hunting Blind with 10' Deluxe Stand and Accessory Package
RYO Steady Stix and Ultra-Light Bino-Harness
Certificate for Two Pairs of Rockin' Feet Liquid Orthotic Insoles

Photographic Safari for Four Couples in Southern Africa

"Jefe de Jefes" Custom Engraved Colt 1911 Government .38 Super

"Deadly Shadows" S/N Giclee and "The Legendary Hunts of Theodore Roosevelt" S/N Book by
the Late, Great John Seerey-Lester

Bradshaw C&R Fixed Blade Knife with Leather Sheath

Cape Buffalo Leather Hunting Backpack with Matching Pistol Gun Case

"Hide & Seek" - Beautiful S/N Hand Painted Bronze by Late French Sculptor Demetre Chiparus
Lega Bearded Mask Congo

Hunting Knife with Deer Horn Handles

Hand Carved Big Five Household Accessories

Oversized Wood Display Bowl with Hand Carved Cape Buffalo and Crocodile 3-D Scene
DSC Life Member Boyt Duffel, Backpack and Accessory Sling Pack

Texas Constitutional Chairs with Screen Print Gold State Seal

Hunting Knife with Deer Horn Handles (2x at $250 Each)

Rock Island Louis Vuitton 1911 Pistol in .45ACP

Safari Jewelry Two-Toned Bracelet with Matching Dangles

Beautiful SPARKLE Bracelet

$1,200
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$8,200
$6,350
$16,000
$7,400
$4,000
$12,600
$5,200
$450
$12,175
$21,675
$6,000
$150
$150
$16,000
$4,500
$1,100
$800
$450
$3,500
$250
$250
$250
$425
$350
$1,500
$500
$4,500
$675

$1,595



Russell & Mary Edith Stacy
Russell & Mary Edith Stacy

Sable Custom Knives

Safari Fly Travel -
Infinito Safaris

Safari Specialty Importers

Safari Studio

Salva Monforte -
Spain Hunting Ibex
Salva Monforte -
Spain Hunting Ibex

Scott & Debbie
Tobermann

Sherry Steele Unlimited

Sierra Brava Lodge

Sierra Brava Lodges -
Rio Bravo Lodge

Sound to Summit Alaska
Adventures

Sportsmans Cove

Staffent USA Ltd

Stealth Vision

Stephen & Yvonne Miller
Stukeys Benches

Terry Wilson Antler Design
Texas Divide Ranch

Tin Roof Kitchen & Home

Trophy Trails, S.L.

Ultimate Tanzania Safaris
& Infinito Safaris

Wade Lemon Hunting -

El Chaparral Ranch

Warren Wildlife Gallery
Watts Trophy Hunting

Wild Instinct Ltd.

Wilderness Escape Lodge
& Larry Weishuhn

William Henry, LLC
WOW Africa

Zambeze Delta Safaris

Safari Jewelry Two-Tone Necklace with Matching Bracelet
Hornady RAPiD® Safe Ready Vault™ with Wi-Fi

Handmade Damascus Fixed Blade Knife
7-Day Magical Mozambique Deep Sea Fishing Adventure for Two Anglers

Certificate for Personal Trophy Import Clearing

Lifesize Bushbuck Taxidermy with Custom Hardwood Base

6-Day/8-Night Roe Deer Hunt for Two Hunters in Spain - Includes Trophy Fees

4-Day/3-Night Iberian Mouflon Hunt for One Hunter in Spain - Includes Trophy Fee

Heritage™ 6.5 Rough Rider® Revolver Chambered in .22 LR /.22 WMR

"A Moment with Mom" - One-of-a-Kind Framed Artwork by Wildlife Artist Sherry Steele
4-Day/4-Night High-Volume Dove Hunt for Eight Hunters in Cordoba, Argentina
4-Day/4-Night High-Volume Dove Hunt for Eight Hunters in Santa Fe, Argentina
5-Day/5-Night Sea Duck and Geese Hunt for Four Hunters in Alaska

4-Day/4-Night Fishing Trip for Two Anglers off Alaska's Prince of Wales Island

Tiger Jaw T3 Telescopic Ratchet

Stealth Vision 25-63x80 Spotting Scope and Long-Range Shooting Demo in Crockett, TX
Stunning Tanzanite & Diamond Cocktail Ring in 18k White Gold

The Expert Shooter Package - Includes Shooting Bench, Seat and Leg Caddy

Copper Beverage Tub with Antler Stand

2-Day Red Sheep Ram Hunt for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Texas - Includes Trophy Fee
Canopy Grove Carving Board, Chef Cleaver Knife and Mineral Oil

4-Day Roe Deer Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters - Includes Trophy Fees

13-Day Leopard, Cape Buffalo, Hippo Hunt for One Hunter in Tanzania

5-Day/4-Night Mule Deer and Coues Deer Combo Hunt for One Hunter in Mexico - Includes
Trophy Fees

Curated Wild Game Dinner for Eight (8) with Rick Warren in Austin - Includes Overnight Stay &
Private Access to Warren Wildlife

10-Day Plains Game Safari for Two Hunters in South Africa - Includes Trophy Fees

3-Day/4-Night Roe Buck Hunt for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in Hungary - Includes
Trophy Fees

6-Day Black Bear Hunt with Larry Weishuhn for One Hunter and One Non-Hunter in Maine -
Includes Trophy Fee, Rifle and More!

Kultro Gourmet Hand Forged Damascus Steak Knives with Magnetic Display

9-Day/8-Night Plains Game Safari for Two Hunters and Two Non-Hunters in South Africa -
Includes Trophy Credit

10-Day Buffalo and Plains Game Safari for One Hunter in Mozambique - Includes Trophy Fees

$675
$1,030
$400
$15,000
$975
$6,250
$16,800
$9,400
$210
$5,000
$22,080
$22,080
$16,000
$11,000
$150
$4,100
$7,500
$1,800
$2,300
$5,510
$450
$17,580
$50,000
$17,000
$15,000
$17,500
$11,500
$11,150
$5,500
$15,720

$35,000



